In accordance with Regulation 18 (15A) of the SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations, 1996 the existing unitholders of the Merging Scheme and Surviving Scheme (i.e. whose names appear in the register of unitholders as on close of business hours on June 02, 2021) under the Scheme are hereby given an option to exit, i.e. either redeem their investments or switch their investments to any other eligible schemes of SBI Mutual Fund, within the Exit Option Period (minimum 30 days) starting from June 03, 2021 till July 02, 2021 (both days inclusive and up to 3.00 pm on July 02, 2021) at Applicable NAV, without payment of any exit load. The Exit Option can be exercised during the Exit Option Period by submitting a valid redemption / switch request at any Official Point of Acceptance of SBI Mutual Fund. A separate detailed written communication is being sent to the existing Unit holders in this regard. Unitholders who do not exercise the exit option by 3.00 p.m. on July 02, 2021 would be deemed to have consented to the proposed merger / change in fundamental attributes. It may also be noted that no action is required in case the Unitholders are in agreement with the proposed merger / change in fundamental attributes. Kindly note that an offer to exit is merely optional and is not compulsory. If you have no objection to the above proposal, no action needs to be taken by you.

Hence, all existing investors / unitholders as on June 02, 2021 who do not agree to the same, have the option to redeem / switch units at the applicable NAV, without payment of any exit load. The redemption / switch requests may be submitted at any of the Branches / official points of acceptance designated by SBI Mutual Fund. The changes to the fundamental attributes of SBI Debt Hybrid Fund and merger of SBI Dynamic Asset Allocation Fund into SBI Debt Hybrid Fund shall come into effect post business hours on July 02, 2021. Unitholders, who have pledged or encumbered their units will not have the option to exit unless they procure a release of their pledges / encumbrances and appropriately communicate to the Mutual Fund/Registrar prior to the submission of redemption / switch requests

The requirement of minimum application amount for fresh and additional purchase of units as mentioned in the Scheme Information Document will not be applicable in respect of the units of Surviving Scheme allotted to the investors of Merging Scheme on account of the merger.

No further subscription / switch in will be accepted in Merging Scheme (i.e., SBI Dynamic Asset Allocation Fund) as the sale of units in the Merging Scheme will be suspended from June 03, 2021 onwards. Fresh Registration of SIP / STP / SWP/ IDCW Transfer etc. in Merging Scheme will also be suspended wie fillune 03, 2021. Unitholders in the Merging Scheme as on July 02, 2021, will be allotted units of the Surviving Scheme at applicable NAV of the Surviving Scheme as on July 02, 2021. Existing Systematic Investment Plan (SIP) / Systematic Transfer Plan (STP) / Systematic Withdrawal Plan (SWP) / Transfer of Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal plan (IDCW Transfer) etc. in SBI Dynamic Asset Allocation Fund will be processed under SBI Debt Hybrid Fund on their respective due dates subsequent to merger and change in fundamental attributes, in the folios where Unitholders have not availed the exit option

In case Unitholders of Merging Scheme whose units are pledged / lien marked / other encumbrance marked on any units in the Merging Scheme and wish to continue their investments in the Surviving Scheme, the lien / pledge / other encumbrance will continue on the allotted units of the Surviving Scheme

Unitholders should ensure that any change in address or bank mandate are updated in the Fund's records before exercising the Exit Option. Unitholders holding Units in dematerialised form may approach their Depository Participant for such changes.

Kindly note that the aforesaid merger may entail tax consequences to Unitholders. Therefore, Unitholders are requested to consult their Legal, Tax, Finance and other Professional Advisors.

In case unitholders have not received detailed communication of the proposed merger and change in fundamental attributes of SBI Debt Hybrid Fund, they can contact the Registrar - M/s Computer Age Management Services Ltd., Rayala Towers 158, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002

For further information / assistance in this regard, please visit www.sbimf.com or call us at our toll free number 1800 425 5425 or visit your nearest Investor Service Centre of SBI Mutual Fund.

For SBI Funds Management Private Limited

Vinay M. Tonse

Place: Mumbai Date: June 1, 2021 **Managing Director & CEO**

Registered Office: 9th Floor, Crescenzo, C-38 & 39, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051 Tel: 91-022-61793000 Fax: 91-022-67425687 • E-mail: partnerforlife@sbimf.com • www. sbimf.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Asset Management Company: SBI Funds Management Private Limited (A Joint Venture between SBI & AMUNDI) (CIN: U65990MH1992PTC065289), Trustee: SBI Mutual Fund Trustee Company Pvt. Ltd. (CIN: U65991MH2003PTC138496), Sponsor: State Bank of India

ANTRIX DIAMOND EXPORTS PVT LTD (In Liquidation) Regd, Office: 407, Panchratna, Opera House, Mumbai – 400004, Maharashtra

E-AUCTION

Sale of Assets under the Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code, 2016
Date and Time of E-Auction: 10th June 2021 12:00 Noon to 01:00 PM (With unlimited extension of 5 minutes each)

The following Assets of M/s. Antrix Diamond Exports Pvt Ltd (in Liquidation) forming par of Liquidation Estate are for sale by the Liquidator on "As IS WHERE IS BASIS", "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS", "WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" and "NO RECOURSE BASIS". The sale will be done by the undersigned through the e-auction platform provided at the Web Porta (https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net)

Lot	Address	Area	Туре	Reserve Price (Rs.)	Earnest Money Deposit (Rs.)
LOT	1 Shop No. 1, Gr. Floor, 3/1742, Kinara Apartment No.2, 2, 9/2288. Shantaden Road, Sandhkura. Navasari - 396445, Gujrat	270 Sq. Ft.	Factory Building	3,65,000	36,500

Interested applicants are requested to refer to the detailed E-Auction Process Document uploaded or the website of the liquidator http://headwayip.com under the tab Liquidation and on the E-Auctior website https://ncitauction.auctiontiger.net. Last date to apply is 07th June 2021 till 3 PM. The Liquidator has the right to accept or cancel or extend or modify, etc any terms & conditions of I Auction at any time or reject any of the bid without giving any reasons.

Contact: Address for correspondence: Headway Resolution and Insolvency Services Pvt. Ltd., 708, Raheja Centre, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400021, Maharashtra. Email: cirpantrix@gmail.com rrkanoongo@gmail.com **Tel No**.: 022-66107435

HAVE A

GOOD

BUSINESS

MORNING!

Business Standard

newspaper delivering safely

to homes and offices

For details, SMS reachbs to 57575

or email order@bsmail.in

Business Standard

Insight Out

Date: 2nd June 2021 Place: Mumbai Ram Ratan Kanoongo - Liquidator IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00070/2017-18/10156

PUBLIC NOTICE

It is hereby cautioned to the public all including to Sony Pictures Networks (India) Pvt. Ltd that State Bank of India, SAMB, Egmore, Chennai- 8 had filed Civil Suit in C.S.No.251 of 2020 along with interim injunction application in O.A.No.462 of 2020 pefore Hon'ble High Court, Madras against Mr. Badri Kasturi, M/s. Shraddha Entertainment and others and the Hon'ble High Court vide order dated 01.10.2020 was pleased to grant an interim injunction restraining them from releasing the picture, 'Naragasooran' produced in all languages including all rights, Television satellite telecasting rights and OTT platform etc. The aforesaid persons have filed an application in OA No.3130 of 2020 to reject the above suit which was dismissed on 26.04.2021 thereby upholding that the suit filed by my client before Hon'ble High Court, Madras is maintainable. In the meantime, my client is reliably given to understand through Media / Newspaper that the aforesaid persons have entered nto agreement with above company to exhibit the said film in OTT Platform during June, 2021 which is nothing but amounting to contempt of court and liable to be nauled up for prosecution.

f anyone including the aforesaid company dealing with the aforesaid picture 'Naragasooran" shall be doing so at their own peril and risk and liable to be ounished for contempt for flouting the order passed by the Hon'ble Court besides quidated damages for releasing the said film at the cost of public money.

M/s.M.L.GANESH

SARUNKUMAR

COUNSEL FOR SBI Mob: 98410 14667

PUBLIC NOTICE

BANSILAL A. KINGER & MRS. INDU E **KINGER**, to the public at large that (A) Original Agreement executed in the year 1986, between, **Shrimati Kanta Arora and** Mrs. Meena N. Parikh and (B). Gift affidav dated 03/06/1999, between Mrs. Rukma Shankar and Mr. Shankar N. Iyer, in respe of Flat No. C-110, admeasuring 450 Sq. Built up area on the 1st Floor in the buildi known as "Libra Co-op. Housing Societ **Ltd.**" situated at Divya Park, Behind Fir Brigade Station, Off. Marve Road, Mala West). Mumbai - 400 095, on land bearing on C. T. S No. 8, Village Malvani, i lost/misplaced. The said Documents Agreements is essential and necessary lin in the said chain of title for the aforesaid Fla Therefore, any person(s) having any clair right, title and/or interest or demand(s) in o against the said property or against the said owner by way of sale, mortgage, charge trust, lien, possession, gift, maintenance nheritance lease attachment or otherwis howsoever is hereby required to make the same known in writing together with supporting documents to the undersigned a heir office at 37/38, 3rd Floor, Landmar (West), Mumbai- 400 064, within a period o 14 days (both days inclusive) of the publication hereof failing which the claim of such person(s) will be deemed to have bee

Nishant Rana Place : Mumbai Advocate High Court

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that I am investigating the title of Mr. Bharat Babubhai Chudasama over Flat No.3, 1st floor, admeasuring 425 Sq. ft. (Capet area) of Building 'Vishwakarma Apartment', situate at Marol, Bazar Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 059 bearing C.T.S. No 1040 of Village Marol, Taluka Andheri District and Sub-District Mumbai ("said

Further, it appears that following original title documents of the said Premises are lost misplaced:

(i) Agreement made between Smt. Bharat Chhaganlal Dedhia and Shri. M.H. Bohra. alongwith the Registration Receipt (if registered) and Index II thereof.

(ii) Agreement dated 30/05/1996 made between Shri. M.H. Bohra and Mrs. Faimeeda Nasir Boat, alongwith the Registration Receipt (if registered) and Index II thereof

All persons having any claim in respect the said Premises or part thereof by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, maintenance, inheritance, possession, lease, tenancy, lien, licence or beneficial right/interest/title or under any trust, right of prescription or preemption of under any agreement or other disposition or under any decree, order or award passed by any Court or Authority or otherwise claiming nowsoever are hereby requested to mak the same known in writing (with the copies of supporting documentary evidence) to the undersigned having her address at B/3-101. Saket Complex, near Rustomji Urbania Majiwade Thane (West)-400 601 or ema at sampada@purekar.com, within a perior of 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of publication hereof, failing which, the claim of such person/s, if any, shall be deemed t have been waived and/or abandoned.

Dated this 02nd day of June, 2021 Sampada Pureka Advocate

PUBLIC NOTICE

my client MRS. AVANTI MANAS KADAM nee AVANTI ARUN PARAB, n respect of Flat No. 503, 5th Floor, A Wing, Sainath Apartment Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., P. G. Marg 400 064, admeasuring 441 Sq. Ft Built Up Area, lying & being on plot of land bearing C.T.S. Nos. 1043 of Village Malad South, Taluka Borivali Mumbai Suburban District, along with five fully paid up shares of Rs. 50/- each naving Distinctive Nos. 296 to 300 (both inclusive), under Share Certificate No. 60, Member's Register No. 503/A.

My client's mother MRS, ANAGHA ARUN PARAB, was the sole owner of the above said flat and as such sole wner was the member of Sainath Apartment Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., registered under Maharashtra Co-Operative Societies Act, vide Registration No. MUM/WP/HSG/(TC)/14131/YEAR 2007-2008 DATED 14/3/2008.

That my client's mother MRS.
ANAGHA ARUN PARAB died intestate on 06.04.2021 at Thane leaving behind her husband & two daughters viz. (1) MR. ARUN TUKARAM PARAB, (2) MRS. AVANTI MANAS KADAM nee AVANTI ARUN PARAB & (3) MISS. AKSHATA ARUN PARAB, as her only legal heirs by the personal law by which she was

That out of the abovesaid legal heirs MR. ARUN TUKARAM PARAB now wants to release his share of rights in the said flat, alongwith the abovesaid shares and interest in the capital of the society in favour of my above said client MRS. AVANTI MANAS KADAM nee AVANTI ARUN PARAB and her sister MISS. AKSHATA ARUN PARAB. who shall now be entitled to become the oint owners of the said flat.

If any other person/s or financia institution/s has/have any claim by way of Inheritance, Maintenance, Gift Mortgage, Lien, Trust, Lis Pendens o other manner in respect of the MRS. ANAGHĂ ARUN PARAB. may send their claim/s alongwith necessary documentary proof to the undersigne within 15 days from date hereof at Shop No. 12, Cancer Pisces C.H.S. Ltd. Behind Fire Brigade, Off Marve Road Malad (W), Mumbai 400 095 otherwise their claim/s shall deemed to be waive d my client shall proceed to execute and register the released deed and subsequently the society shall transfer the said flat alongwith shares of the deceased holder in favour and in the joint names of my client MRS. AVANTI MANAS KADAM nee AVANTI ARUN PARAB and her siste MISS. AKSHATA ARUN PARAB.

SD/-(DEEPAK K. MALKANI) Advocate High Court Date: 02/06/2021

Honeywell

Honeywell Automation India Limited

CIN: L29299PN1984PLC017951

Regd. Office: 56 & 57, Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Pune 411 013 Phone: +91 20 7114 8888, E-mail: HAIL.investorservices@honeywell.com Website: https://www.honeywell.com/in/en/hail

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(Rs in lakhs)

	(no in takito)					
	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended (Unaudited*)	Quarter ended		ended lited)
		March 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2020	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2020
1.	Total Income from operations (Net)	69,643	90,261	73,798	312,675	338,766
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13,826	20,201	14,894	61,802	68,655
3.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,402	14,989	11,114	46,004	49,148
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,904	14,472	11,456	46,521	47,819
5.	Equity share capital	884	884	884	884	884
6.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				257,003	216,941
7.	Earnings per share (EPS) - (a) Basic and Diluted before extraordinary items (Rs.) (Not annualised)	117.65	169.53	125.70	520.32	555.88
	(b) Basic and Diluted after extraordinary items (Rs.) (Not annualised)	117.65	169.53	125.70	520.32	555.88

*Limited Review

Notes:

- 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also and also on the Company's Website https://www.honeywell.com/in/en/hail
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 31, 2021.
- The Board of Directors have recommended dividend of Rs.85 per equity share for the financial year ended March 31, 2021 (previous year ended March 31, 2020: Rs. 75 per equity share) for approval of shareholders. The face value of the equity share is Rs. 10 each.

For Honeywell Automation India Limited

Place: Pune

Date: May 31, 2021

Managing Director

Ashish Gaikwad

FINOVA CAPITAL FINOVA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN: U65993RJ2015PTC048340)

Regd. Office :702, Seven Floor, Unique Aspire, Plot No. 13-14, Cosmo Colony, Amrapali Marg, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur ,302021 Corp. Office: Fourth Floor, Unique Aspire, Plot No. 13-14, Cosmo Colony, Amrpali Marg, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur, 302021

Tel.: 0141-4118202, www.finova.in, E-mail: info@finova.in Statement of Audited Financial Results for the half year ended March 31, 2021 [Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015]

	(Amount in Rs. In lakhs)					
S.No.	Particulars	For The Half Year ended	For The Half Year ended			
		March 31, 2021	March 31,2020			
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)			
1	Total Income from Operations	7,202.98	4,778.09			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional, and/or					
	Extraordinary items)	1475.95	1035.25			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or					
	Extraordinary items)	1475.95	1035.25			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or					
	Extraordinary items)	1085.07	782.46			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss)					
	for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1096.52	780.95			
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10161.21	6649.49			
7	Share application money pending allotment	0.00	0.00			
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	34028.80	9903.00			
9	Net worth	44190.01	16552.49			
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	52359.31	31193.42			
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL			
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.18	1.88			
13	Annualized Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and					
	discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	7.75	7.00			
	2. Diluted:	7.54	6.87			
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable			
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable			
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable			
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable			
Note:		1	1			

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results as of March 31, 2021 are available on the websites of the BSE www.bseindia.com and website of the company www.finova.in

For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the company website www.finova.in.

3 Additional information as required by Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 are given.

a) Acute Hatings, OAHE Hatings & Dickwork Fatings (DWH) have assigned following fatings to the company.						
Facility	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20				
(a)Non-Convertible Debentures	Acuite A- CARE BBB+	-				
(b) Bank Facilities	Acuite A- CARE BBB+	Acuite BBB+ CARE BBB				
	Facility (a)Non-Convertible Debentures (b) Bank Facilities	Facility 31-Mar-21 (a)Non-Convertible Debentures Acuite A- CARE BBB+				

- b) Previous due date for the payment of interest/dividend for Non Convertible Redeemable Preference Shares/repayment of principal of nor convertible preference shares/ Non Convertible Debt Securities and whether the same has been paid or not: Details of Interest amount due and payable and paid thereon on Non Convertible Debt Securities is available at website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com and can be accessed on the
- company website www.finova.in.) Next due date for the payment of interest/dividend of Non Convertible Preference Shares / principal along with the amount of interest/dividend of Net Convertible Preference Shares payable and the redemption amount: The Company does not have any interest/dividend of Net Convertible Preference Shares payable and the redemption amount: The Company does not have any outstanding Net Convertible Preference shares. Details of Interest amount due and payable and paid thereon on Non Convertible Debt Securities is available at website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com
 - and can be accessed on the company website www.Finova.in. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Mohit Sahney

(Managing Director & CEO) DIN: 07280918

Place: Jaipur

Date: June 1, 2021













f bsindia





bsindia

business-standard.com